
ADAA Qld State Championship 2012 9-10 June 2012
Championship Handler Dog
2012 Qld All Round Champion Maxi Class Marion Wessling Smudge
2012 Qld All Round Runner Up Maxi Class Ken Crook Karlo
2012 Qld All Round Champion Midi Class Kellie Jeffries Diesel
2012 Qld All Round Champion Mini Class Amin Awad Barney
2012 Qld Regular All Round Champion Regular Maxi Class Senga McLellan Jedda
2012 Qld Regular All Round Runner Up Regular Maxi Class Karolina Szenczi Merlin
2012 Qld Regular All Round Champion Regular Midi Class Fazette Cheetham Snugly
2012 Qld Regular All Round Runner Up Regular Midi Class Jeanette Durante Monte Starr
2012 Qld Regular All Round Champion Regular Mini Class Lindy Barnes Sinnista
2012 Qld Regular All Round Runner Up Regular Mini Class Annette Ferguson Chad
2012 Qld Regular All Round Champion Regular Toy Class Deborah Duce Maggie



ADAA Qld State Championships 9-10 June 2012

Championship Team Name Handler  Dog
Joanne Gooding Voila Cojo
Amin Awad Bella
Petrina Brown Toby

2012 Qld Team Triathlon Champions Brought Together



ADAA Qld State Championship 2012 9-10 June 2012
Championship Handler Dog
2012 Qld Biathlon Champion Midi Class Kellie Jeffries Diesel
2012 Qld Biathlon Champion Mini Class Amin Awad Barney
2012 Qld Regular Biathlon Champion Regular Maxi Class Kellie Jeffries Fyre
2012 Qld Regular Biathlon Runner Up Regular Maxi Class Samantha Bois Jahzara
2012 Qld Regular Biathlon Champion Regular Midi Class Jeanette Durante Monte Starr
2012 Qld Regular Biathlon Champion Regular Toy Class Chris Westacott Sweep



ADAA Qld State Championship 2012 9-10 June 2012
Championship Handler Dog
2012 Qld Agility Champion Maxi Class Marion Wessling Smudge
2012 Qld Agility Runner Up Maxi Class Joanne Gooding Voila Cojo
2012 Qld Agility Champion Mini Class Amin Awad Bella
2012 Qld Regular Agility Champion Regular Maxi Class Karolina Szenczi Merlin
2012 Qld Regular Agility Champion Regular Midi Class Coralyn Ellis Flye
2012 Qld Regular Agility Runner Up Regular Midi Class Fazette Cheetham Snugly
2012 Qld Regular Agility Champion Regular Mini Class Annette Ferguson Chad



ADAA Qld State Championship 2012 9-10 June 2012
Championship Handler Dog
2012 Qld Jumping Champion Maxi Class Ken Crook Karlo
2012 Qld Jumping Runner Up Maxi Class Sue Moon Myka
2012 Qld Jumping Champion Midi Class Kellie Jeffries Diesel
2012 Qld Jumping Champion Mini Class Amin Awad Bella
2012 Qld Regular Jumping Champion Regular Maxi Class Samantha Bois Rogue
2012 Qld Regular Jumping Runner Up Regular Maxi Class Karen Noud Amber
2012 Qld Regular Jumping Champion Regular Midi Class Jeanette Durante Monte Starr
2012 Qld Regular Jumping Runner Up Regular Midi Class Senga McLellan Zephyr
2012 Qld Regular Jumping Champion Regular Mini Class Lindy Barnes Sinnista
2012 Qld Regular Jumping Runner Up Regular Mini Class Deborah Duce Maggie



ADAA Qld State Championship 2012 9-10 June 2012
Championship Handler Dog
2012 Qld Gamblers Champion Mini Class Amin Awad Bella
2012 Qld Regular Gamblers Champion Regular Maxi Class Petrina Brown Toby



ADAA Qld State Championship 2012 9-10 June 2012
Championship Handler Dog
2012 Qld Regular Snooker Champion Regular Maxi Class Ken Crook Monty
2012 Qld Regular Snooker Runner Up Regular Maxi Class Ronald Booth Eddie
2012 Qld Regular Snooker Champion Regular Midi Class Jeanette Durante Hamish


